PDDEG-S
Ethernet Gateway -
Supervisor
PDDEG-S
Ethernet Gateway - Supervisor
Secure remote connection to the Dynalite System
The Philips Dynalite PDDEG-S provides gateway services between Ethernet
and DyNet devices, enabling secure online access to the Philips lighting

Revision 11 – 2024-07-26
Electrical
Ordering Codes
Product	 12NC
PDDEG-S	 913703371509
BACnet License
PDDEG-S BACnet 500 point license	 SW913703370509
PDDEG-S BACnet 1k point license	 SW913703370609
PDDEG-S BACnet 5k Point license	 SW913703370709
PDDEG-S BACnet 10k Point license	 SW913703370809
300 mA12V
100-277 V
0.25 A
N L